XPERSTD2 $8,053
WCA3 STD
FCBLK STD □ FCTXG N/C
FCSBM STD □ FCBOR N/C
FCGMC STD □ FCBAO N/C
FCSVM STD □ FCOPM Sparkle Orange N/C
FCCBU STD □ FCYLW Yellow N/C
FCCRE STD □ FCPKP Pearl Pink N/C

With the SAC or DAC, please select one activation and position from the list below
Amyseat Rehab Seat - Seat Frame only
□
Tilt or Elevating seat activaton through RNET 90 Amp Expandable Controller (ECEL90)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright @ 2016, Amylior Inc. (October 2016) ALLTRACK M3 (Rev.1)
 Page 4 of 9
SOBAA N/C
STD
□
□
□
$462
□
□
□
       □  16"   (SODN16)        □  18"   (SODN18)  N/C
       □  20"   (SODN20)        □  22"   (SODN22)  $315
□ 20"  (SOBCH20)        □ 24"  (SOBCH24)
□ 22"  (SOBCH22)      □ 26"  (SOBCH26)
Note 28
Note 29
STDSB 30 $588
$1,256
 Note 30
□ 20"  (SOBH20)        □ 24"  (SOBH24)
□ 22"  (SOBH22)      □ 26"  (SOBH26)
Note 31
Note 32
SCPSC $588
$1,281
SOAFBFLH STD
SOAFBFRH STD
SOAFBDLH N/C
SOAFBDRH N/C
SOADPFLH $190
SOADPFRH $190
SOADPDLH $190
SOADPDRH $190
SOANIFLH N/C
SOANIFRH N/C
SOANIDLH N/C
SOANIDRH N/C
SEAT CUSHION
□ Contour Seat Cushion with a maximum seat depth of 22" (15" to 20" Wide)
□ SCPSC/CUSTOM
CANTILEVER - HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARMRESTS - OPENS WITH A 5° ANGLE (For Non-Reclining Backs - Choose 2)
□
□ 17"  (SOWN17)
27
20"   (SOWN20S)
27
Note 27
For the Rehab Seat with the Custom Corbeau Sport Back (SAABA-COR3), please choose the long seat option SOWN15-20-22
The only possible Seat width options for the CUSTOM Corbeau Sport Seat (SAABA-COR3) are from 16" to 20" wide
LARGE ADJUSTABLE SEAT WIDTH RANGE BETWEEN 19" AND 24"
□
□ 15"  (SOWN15) 18"   (SOWN18)
27
□ 16"  (SOWN16)
27
19"   (SOWN19S)
27
PRE-SET SEAT ANGLE (For Non-Reclining Backs)
□ Please Select one:  □ 86°   □ 90°   □ 94°   □ 98°   □ 102°   □ 106°   □ 110°   □ 114°   □ 118°   □ 122°
STANDARD ADJUSTABLE SEAT WIDTH RANGE BETWEEN 15" AND 20"
□ SOWN15-20-19 (Width adjustment from 15" to 20" with a maximum Depth of 19" )
□ SOWN15-20-22 (Width adjustment from 15" to 20" with a maximum Depth of 22" )
27
22" is the minimum back cane height required with a power or manual recline.
□ 18"  (SOBH18) 31
□
□
18"  (SOBCH18)
BACK CANE HEIGHT
29
  (The back cane height measurement is taken from the seat pan to the top of the push handles)
BACK SUPPORT
32
 BACK SUPPORT TOTAL HEIGHT (MEASURED FROM THE SEAT PAN TO THE TOP OF THE BACK)
16"  (SOBH16)
28
The Back Cane option is not compatible for use with the Rehab Seat with the CUSTOM Corbeau Sport Back (SAABA-COR3)
ADJUSTABLE SEAT DEPTH RANGE BETWEEN 15" AND 22"
□ 15"  (SODN15) □  17"   (SODN17)
□ 19"  (SODN19) □  21"   (SODN21)
□ Flip-Back Cantilever - Full Length Left Side (Height Adjustable from 7" to 15" in 1" increments)
□ Flip-Back Cantilever - Full Length Right Side (Height Adjustable from 7" to 15" in 1" increments)
□ 16"  (SOBCH16)
Flip-Back Cantilever - Desk Length Left Side (Height Adjustable from 7" to 15" in 1" increments)
□ Flip-Back Cantilever - Desk Length Right Side (Height Adjustable from 7" to 15" in 1" increments)
DUAL POST - HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARMRESTS - INCLUDES TRANSFER GRIPS (For Non-Reclining Backs - Choose 2)
□ Dual Post Height Adjustable - Full Length Left Side (Height Adjustable from 9 ½" - 13 ½")
□ Dual Post Height Adjustable - Full Length Right Side (Height Adjustable from 9 ½" - 13 ½")
□ Dual Post Height Adjustable - Desk Length Left Side (Height Adjustable from 9 ½" - 13 ½")
□ Dual Post Height Adjustable - Desk Length Right Side (Height Adjustable from 9 ½" - 13 ½")
RECLINING FLIP-UP, HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARMRESTS (For Reclining Backs - Choose 2)
□ Reclining armrest - Full Length Left Side (Height Adjustable from 10 ½" to 14" in ½" increments)
□ Reclining armrest - Full Length Right Side (Height Adjustable from 10 ½" to 14" in ½" increments)
□ Reclining armrest - Desk Length Left Side (Height Adjustable from 10 ½" to 14" in ½" increments)
□ Reclining armrest - Desk Length Right Side (Height Adjustable from 10 ½" to 14" in ½" increments)
SOWN19-24-22 (Width adjustment from 19" to 24" and Depth range of 18" to 22" )
□ 19"  (SOWN19L) 22"   (SOWN22)
□ 20"  (SOWN20L) 23"   (SOWN23)
□ 21"  (SOWN21) 24"   (SOWN24)
Contour Seat Cushion (Non-Standard Sizes)          Specify:          Width:                       Depth:
The space between the bottom of the back and the seat pan is 4" with a non-reclining back and 6" with a reclining back
□ Contour back support with a maximum cushion height of 20" (15" to 20" Wide)
□ STDSB/CUSTOM  Contour back support (Non-Standard Sizes)   Specify:          Width:                       Height:

Note 41
Note 42
Note 43
Note 44
Note 45
SOFUFP N/C
SOAFPFB $137
SOACPCM $137
□ Full Length Hybrid Gel and Foam Flat armpad (14" x 2.5")  -  Select Side:    □  Left Hand Side    □  Right Hand Side
□ Desk Length Hybrid Gel and Foam Waterfall armpad (10")  -  Select Side:    □  Left Hand Side    □  Right Hand Side
□ Full Length Hybrid Gel and Foam Waterfall armpad (14")   -   Select Side:    □  Left Hand Side    □  Right Hand Side
□ Full Length Waterfall (14")     -     Select Side:     □  Left Hand Side    □  Right Hand Side
Hybrid Gel and Foam Type Selection (The Gel always stays soft)
□ Desk Length Hybrid Gel and Foam Flat armpad (10" x 2.5") - Select Side:    □  Left Hand Side    □  Right Hand Side
90° Power Center Mount Elevating & Articulating Foot Platform - *** Not available with the 12 ½" Drive Wheel
□ SOFBPW12 (12 ½"- 16 ½")            □ SOFBPW16 (16 ½"- 20 ½")
□
Heel Loops - Each
Foam Type Selection
□ Desk Length Standard (10")     -     Select Side:     □  Left Hand Side    □  Right Hand Side
□ Full Length Standard (14")     -     Select Side:     □  Left Hand Side    □  Right Hand Side
□
The power center mount counts as one power function.
This option includes calf pads
The Foot Platform Length is taken from the top of the seat pan to the top of the foot platform or split foot plates.
Please set the Foot Platform Length at: ________________ " (The foot Platform length is taken from the seat pan to the heel)
Select Footrest Range:    □ SOFLPW12 (12 ½" - 15 ½")       □ SOFLPW14 (14 ½" - 19 ½")
Flip-up Footplates
CENTER MOUNTS
□
SOAAF90

The Footrest Length is taken from the top of the seat pan to the top of the footplate.
Angle Adjustable & Flip-up Footplates - Each
This option includes calf pads
□
□
Adult Power Elevating & Articulating Legrests     Please Select Function:    □ Individual
37
     □ Combined
38
Adult Heavy Duty Swing-Away footrests -----  Set at:  □ 60°     □ 70°
□
$242
FOOTPLATES & ACCESSORIES
ADDPL
90° Fixed Center Mount Interface Bracket (Offers Manual adjustability from 95° to 70°)
Select Foot Platform Range:  □ SOFBA12 (12 ½" - 16 ½")  □ SOFBA16 (16 ½" - 19 ½")
□
Select Footrest Range:    □ SOFLHD12 (12 ½" - 15 ½")       □ SOFLHD14 (14 ½" - 19 ½")
□ SOSAAF $263
Select Footrest Range:    □ SOFLA10 (10 ½" - 15 ½")       □ SOFLA14 (14 ½" - 19 ½")
SOAAF 39
With the split footplates option (SOAFPFB), this bracket offers independent height adjustability for each footplate
ARMPADS
The Waterfall armpads may interfere with flipping back the armrests when combined with Lateral Trunk supports

	17 SOWN17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	undefined_3: Off
	19 SOWN19L: Off
	20 SOWN20L: Off
	21 SOWN21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	SODN18: Off
	SODN22: Off
	16 SOBCH16: Off
	20 SOBCH20: Off
	24 SOBCH24: Off
	18 SOBCH18: Off
	22 SOBCH22: Off
	26 SOBCH26: Off
	STDSB: Off
	STDSBCUSTOM: Off
	16 SOBH16: Off
	20 SOBH20: Off
	24 SOBH24: Off
	18 SOBH18: Off
	22 SOBH22: Off
	26 SOBH26: Off
	SCPSC: Off
	SCPSCCUSTOM: Off
	SOAFBFLH: Off
	SOAFBFRH: Off